Product CSTB-Budget
Material & Description BudgetCustom Saratoga Tote Bag

Colors Light Blue, Black, Navy, Olive, Pink

Sizes 19.5"W x 15"H x 7"D



Imprint Methods Silkscreen,Unimprinted

Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Run charge

Materials Made Of 16 Oz. Cotton Canvas

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 25

Add printing plate fee $100 (P)



Product Price

Cost/Qua 25
ntity

Coston P $48.74

50

$42.38

Production Time Charges

Qty
25 -49

49 - 99

100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499

2500+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
24 - 49

49 - 99

100 - 249

250 - 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2499

100

$36.86

12 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

7 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

250

$32.06

500

$27.88

10 Days
$95

$145

$225

$375

$500

$650

$850

4 Days
$95

$125

$185

$275

$350

$450

1000

$27.88

2500

$27.88



2500+ Free $550

**All shipping and production charges are on NET


http://www.tcpdf.org

